Individual Best Times (All Time)

Obieze Akubueze - (957192) - Croydon Amphibians SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA Date Meet
to SC Pts
50 Freestyle 38.00 37.40 166 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet
50 Breaststroke 58.67 58.10 86 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA Date Meet
to LC Pts

50 Freestyle 37.76 38.30 152 11/05/14 Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships

100 Freestyle 1:39.20 1:40.00 92 01/06/14 Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships

50 Breaststroke 54.34 54.90 96 20/11/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

100 Breaststroke 2:10.07 2:11.00 76 29/06/14 Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships

50 Butterfly 54.53 54.90 63 30/11/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

50 Backstroke 45.83 46.30 112 18/04/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
100 Individual Medley 1:49.24 1:49.20 91 27/09/14 Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014

Copyright 2024

Venue

Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

South Croydon
South Croydon
Croydon
South Croydon
Croydon
South Croydon

Croydon

Licence

LR4443
CC4054

License

LR4416
LR4416
LR14267
LR4416
LR14322
LR150548
LR14262

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



