Individual Best Times (All Time)

Obieze Akubueze - (957192) - Croydon Amphibians SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	38.00	37.40	166	12/07/14	London ASA Region Sprint Meet	Crystal Palace	LR4443	3
50 Breaststroke	58.67	58.10	86	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	CC4054	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.76	38.30	152	11/05/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	LR4416	4
100 Freestyle	1:39.20	1:40.00	92	01/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	LR4416	4
50 Breaststroke	54.34	54.90	96	20/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	LR14267	4
100 Breaststroke	2:10.07	2:11.00	76	29/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	LR4416	4
50 Butterfly	54.53	54.90	63	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	LR14322	4
50 Backstroke	45.83	46.30	112	18/04/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	LR150548	4
100 Individual Medley	1:49.24	1:49.20	91	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	LR14262	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS